
Sr.No Tender No. Tender Description Name of Vendor PO/WO/RC No.
PO Award 
Date

PO Value (In Rs.)

1
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/ AK/001                                                                    Various Services at Medium Load Consumer Cell Deptt

M/s Pace Resources Pvt. Ltd. 285561 05.07.2018 ₹ 2,36,00,000.00

M/s Safeguards Human Resourcing Pvt. Ltd. 285571 06.07.2018 ₹ 9,17,00,000.00

M/s Easy Source HR Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 285572 06.07.2018 ₹ 8,60,00,000.00

M/s Pace Resources Pvt. Ltd. 285573 06.07.2018 ₹ 7,58,00,000.00

3
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/003 Data Centre Operation  

M/s Pan Electricals Pvt. Ltd. 285570 06.07.2018 ₹ 1,65,00,000.00

4
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/004 Providing of Various Activities of Enforcement Department 

M/s Easy Source HR Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 285539 03.07.2018 ₹ 8,00,00,000.00

5
CMC/BY/18-19/AK/ RB/005 Providing of Mobile Surveillance Services 

M/s Pan Electricals Pvt. Ltd. 285540 03.07.2018 ₹ 2,40,00,000.00

6
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/006 HDPE Pipe for cable termination at pole and pole Earthling 

strip

7
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/007 Rate Contract for Supply of  Lug & Ferrule

M/s Probus Smart 23084513 29/11/2018 ₹ 39,86,134.00

M/s Probus Smart 23560867 29/11/2018 ₹ 11,05,918.00

9
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/009 Empanelment of service provider forphotography and video 

recording services for enforcement in BYPL

DANISH PRIVATE LIMITED 23084728 27/12/2018 ₹ 4,43,96,249.97

DANISH PRIVATE LIMITED 23085094 05/03/2019 ₹ 10,01,07,499.94

TELAWNE POWER EQUIPMENT PT.LTD. 23085205 25/03/2019 ₹ 1,39,34,499.99

GUPTA POWER INFRASTRUCTURE LTD 230583 14/03/2019 ₹ 5,46,09,880.80

TORRENT POWER LIMITED (CABLES UNIT) 230584 14/03/2019 ₹ 3,56,90,280.00

GUPTA POWER INFRASTRUCTURE LTD 23084663 20/12/2018 ₹ 71,88,324.00

GUPTA POWER INFRASTRUCTURE LTD 23084755 31/12/2018 ₹ 43,98,379.20

TORRENT POWER LIMITED (CABLES UNIT) 23084756 31/12/2018 ₹ 45,02,880.00

RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF 1.1KV XLPE 
INSULATED ALUMINIUM CONDUCTOR POWER CABLE OF 
SIZES 2CX25 4CX25, 4CX50, 4CX95, AND 4CX150 MM2

8

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/011

11

Supply & Installation of Suitable Hardware as per specification 
for software development & integration.  

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/008

Tender Cancelled

Tender Cancelled

 Public Tender Results (FY 2018-19)

2

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/002 Meter Reading & Bill Distribution Services 

10

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/010 RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF ONAN COOLED 
TRANSFORMERS OF RATINGS 400, 630, 1000, 1600 & 
2000 KVA 11/0.433KV

Tender Cancelled



Public Tender Results (FY 2018-19)

Sr.No Tender No. Tender Description Name of Vendor PO/WO/RC No.
PO Award 
Date

PO Value (In Rs.)

12
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/012 RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF 1.1KV GRADE 

AERIALLY BUNCHED CABLE OF SIZES 3CX150 (Ph) + 
1CX150 (N) + 1CX125 (M) + 1CX16 (SL) MM2

GENUS ELECTROTECH LIMITED 23084187 23/08/2018 ₹ 3,24,99,560.00

CROSSWAYS VERTICAL SOLUTIONS P 230556 01/10/2018 ₹ 10,63,805.40

DERA MARKETING 230557 01/10/2018 ₹ 26,59,513.50

RAYCHEM RPG PRIVATE LIMITED 230558 01/10/2018 ₹ 15,95,708.10

GEMSCAB INDUSTRIES LTD 23084812 10/01/2019 ₹ 3,91,62,902.00

GEMSCAB INDUSTRIES LTD 23085109 07/03/2019 ₹ 10,13,36,984.00

15

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/015 RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF 11KV XLPE 
INSULATED ALUMINIUM CONDUCTOR AB CABLE OF SIZE 
3X150 AND 1X95 MM2

GUPTA POWER INFRASTRUCTURE LTD. 230564 29/11/2018 ₹ 56,95,907.20

POPULAR SWITCHFEAR PVT. LTD. 230587 28/03/2019 ₹ 2,15,87,540.01

SHRI RAM SWITCHGEARS LTD. 230588 28/03/2019 ₹ 77,69,400.00

NOVATEUR ELECTRICAL & DIGITAL 230589 28/03/2019 ₹ 1,13,04,600.01

POPULAR SWITCHGEARS PVT LTD 23084665 20/12/2018 ₹ 73,87,484.40

17
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/017 Communication canopy Network for smart Grid applications

M/s Delhite Ent. 230547 30.07.2018 ₹ 12,00,000.00

M/s Noddy Ent. 230548 30.07.2018 ₹ 12,00,000.00

M/s JBN Ent. 230549 30.07.2018 ₹ 1,00,000.00

M/s Specialist Housekeeping & Safety India Pvt. 
Ltd.

285844 20.11.2018 ₹ 34,21,252.00

M/s MS Support Services Pvt. Ltd. 285831 02.11.2018 ₹ 31,00,000.00

20
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AS/020 for Annual maintenance contract for EHV grid sub  stations/ Tr 

lines in bypl for 2 years K.V.PRATEEK ENTERPRISES 285650 19.07.2018 24591259.76

21
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/021 SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF SMART METERS (SINGLE 

PHASE, THREE PHASE WC, LTCT, HT, AND DT)

22
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/022  Implementation of Contact Center in BYPL.

23
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/023 Rate Contract for BYPL 18-19 of Designing, Printing & supply 

of various items. M/s Kothari Advertising 285907 08.01.2019 ₹ 10,00,000.00

19

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/019

RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF POLE MOUNTING 
SINGLE PHASE & THREE PHASE DISTRIBUTION BOXES 
WITH ACCESSORIES

RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF 11KV XLPE 
INSULATED ALUMINIUM CONDUCTOR POWER CABLE OF 
SIZES 3CX150, 3CX300 & 1CX1000 MM2

18

13

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/016

16

14

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/018 Tender for Supply of Office Stationary Items

Tender Cancelled

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/013 RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF FLEXIBLE 
FIBERGLASS KNIT FABRIC TAPE (Armour Cast)

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/014

House keeping for housing colonies in BYPL

Tender Cancelled

Tender Cancelled



Public Tender Results (FY 2018-19)

Sr.No Tender No. Tender Description Name of Vendor PO/WO/RC No.
PO Award 
Date

PO Value (In Rs.)

24
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/024 Supply of Composite unit of LTCT Meter with modem & CT 

box with Accessories M/s Secure Meters 23084968 13.02.2019 ₹ 89,00,000.00

Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of nitrogen 
injection fire projection system. M/s CTR Manufacture 23084798 31.01.2019 ₹ 71,25,000.00

SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING & COMMISSIONING OF 
NITROGEN INJECTION FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM 
(NIFPS

M/s CTR Manufacture 23561959 31.01.2019 ₹ 14,63,000.00

26
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/ AK/026                                                                    Providing Integrative/Guest House & Facility Management 

Services M/s Abhi Solutions 285845 20.11.2018 ₹ 50,54,000.00

27
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/027 Empanelment of service Providers for KYC Data 

28
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SS/028 Service of canteen in BYPL 

LAXMI CHAND AND SONS 285999 13.02.2019 ₹ 82,00,000.00

29
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/029 Providing Meter Testing and Other Support Services in MMG 

Department of BYPL M/s Easy Source HR Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 285832 02.11.2018 ₹ 1,64,00,000.00

C & S ELECTRIC LIMITED 230585 22/03/2019 ₹ 22,17,382.25

LAXMAN ENERGY PRODUCTS LTD. 230586 25/03/2019 ₹ 2,49,449.90

C & S ELECTRIC LIMITED
C&M/BYPL/18-
19/RC/D01/SV/07

26/03/2019 ₹ 5,19,390.00

LAXMAN ENERGY PRODUCTS LTD.
C&M/BYPL/18-
19/RC/D01/SV/08

26/03/2019 ₹ 57,710.00

SIEMENS LIMITED 230568 29/12/2018 ₹ 3,10,23,395.30

C AND S ELECTRIC LIMITED 230569 03/01/2019 ₹ 86,99,081.98

SIEMENS LIMITED 285905 31/12/2018 ₹ 11,19,301.70

C AND S ELECTRIC LIMITED 285908 29/01/2019 ₹ 5,14,700.57

32
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SS/032 Providing Services of installation of digital Screen for 

advertising

33

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SS/033 Implementation of integrated Customer Relationship 
Management system (CRM)

M/s Premier Shield Pvt. Ltd. 285874 11.12.2018 ₹ 3,74,00,000.00

M/s AP Securitas Pvt. Ltd. 285875 11.12.2018 ₹ 1,43,00,000.00

M/s Corporate Solutions 285876 11.12.2018 ₹ 74,00,000.00

25

31

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/031

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/030 RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF INDOOR LED 
LUMINAIRES

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/MD/025

34

30

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/034 Providing Security Services in Various Offices of BYPL

Tender Cancelled

RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF SUPPLY, 
INSTALLATION, TESTING & COMISSIONING OF PACKAGE 
SUB-STATION OF VARIOUS RATINGS

Tender Cancelled

Tender Cancelled



Public Tender Results (FY 2018-19)

Sr.No Tender No. Tender Description Name of Vendor PO/WO/RC No.
PO Award 
Date

PO Value (In Rs.)

M/s Swift Securitas Pvt. Ltd. 285877 11.12.2018 ₹ 1,86,00,000.00

M/s Property Guards Security Services Pvt. Ltd. 285878 11.12.2018 ₹ 3,12,00,000.00

M/s TwentyFour Secure Services Pvt. Ltd. 285894 11.12.2018 ₹ 44,00,000.00

35

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/035 TURNKEY PACKAGE FOR DESIGN, ENGINEERING, 
MANUFACTURING,SUPPLY, LAYING, JOINTING, TESTING 
AND COMMISSIONING OF 66KV, 3X300 SQ.MM. WITH 
REQUIRED ACCESSORIES, DOUBLE CIRCUIT, 
UNDERGROUND CABLE LINK BETWEEN 220KV 
WAZIRABAD AND 66KV BHAGIRATHI SUBSTATIONS & 
DISMANTLING AS PER THE SCOPE OF WORK, FOR BYPL, 
DELHI (INDIA)

STERLITE POWER TRANSMISSION LTD. C&M/LOI/BY/D01/SV/038 07/05/2019 ₹ 11,04,01,129.22

1. M/s   Spic-N-Span 
2550343 18.12.2018 ₹ 1,40,00,000.00

2. M/s   M S Support Services 285887 18.12.2018 ₹ 9,20,000.00

37
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SS/037 Hiring of Vehicles Services

PARAGON CABLES INDIA 230575 22/02/2019 ₹ 6,78,02,800.00

AZURE SWITCHGEAR PRIVATE LIMITED 230576 22/02/2019 ₹ 5,42,42,240.00

GEMSCAB INDUSTRIES LIMITED 230577 22/02/2019 ₹ 2,03,40,840.00

GUPTA POWER INFRASTRUCTURE LTD. 230578 22/02/2019 ₹ 67,80,280.00

39
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/039 Registration/Revalidation of Manpower Providing Agencies for 

BYPL

M/s Mega Calibre Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. 285733 12.09.2018 ₹ 23,08,382.00

M/s Command Consultancy 285734 12.09.2018 ₹ 1,19,40,022.00

M/s Achivers 285775 03.10.2018 ₹ 31,49,118.00

M/s Satyam Enterprises 285776 03.10.2018 ₹ 22,59,596.00

M/s City Associate 285777 03.10.2018 ₹ 21,31,685.00

M/s DSY Solutions 285778 03.10.2018 ₹ 42,20,647.00

M/s Parihar Electric Co. 285779 03.10.2018 ₹ 59,09,029.00

38

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/040 KYC UPDATION of BYPL Consumer 

34

40

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SS/036 Fleet Management Services

Tender Cancelled

RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF 1.1KV XLPE 
INSULATED ALUMINIUM CONDUCTOR POWER CABLE OF 
SIZES 2C X 10 MM2

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/038

36

Tender Cancelled



Public Tender Results (FY 2018-19)

Sr.No Tender No. Tender Description Name of Vendor PO/WO/RC No.
PO Award 
Date

PO Value (In Rs.)

M/s Easy Source HR Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 285780 03.10.2018 ₹ 24,74,879.00

M/s Alankit Limited 285820 25.10.2018 ₹ 47,25,827.00

M/s Shakti Consulting & Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 285821 25.10.2018 ₹ 12,92,500.00

M/s VMV Enterprises 285822 25.10.2018 ₹ 18,80,000.00

M/s Hero Mindmine 285826 26.10.2018 ₹ 41,59,000.00

41
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/041 Supply of Single Phase Meter Three Phase Smart Meter with 

HES Prepaid Engine and SIM Card. 

42
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/043 Meter Data Management System for AMI solution

43
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/ AS/044                                                                 AMC for Maintenance & Monitoring of LT Automatic Power 

factor correction Panels.
RMS AUTOMATION SYSTEMS LTD 285919 04.01.2019 ₹ 1,59,29,700.00

M/s Analogic Tech India Limited 23085419 30/05/2019 ₹ 39,23,500.00

Linkwell 23085518 11/06/2019 ₹ 2,06,500.00

45
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/046 Supply and services for expansion/up gradation of existing 

video wall. DELTA ELECTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIM 23085583 20/06/2019 ₹ 96,86,000.00

46
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/KA/047 Road restoration work for cable laying & cablefault in BYPL

47
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/048 Supply and installation of ABC modular fire extinguisher and 

Steel Structure in outdoor transformer

48
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/ AS/049                                                            Repairing & Servicing of damage/failed oil filled distribution 

Transformer of various rating up to 990 KVA at work shop 
THE IMPERIAL ELECTRIC COMPANY

286170 01.05.2019 ₹ 2,00,00,000.00

49
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/ AS/050                                                                 Rate Contract for In House/Onsite repairing/Servicing of 

RMUs & ACBs
SANJAY POWER PROJECTS PVT. LTD.

286030 26.03.2019 ₹ 3,00,00,000.00

50
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/052 RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF  ACCESSORIES FOR 

STREET LIGHTING LUMINAIRE SURYA ROSHNI LIMITED 230612 19/06/2019 ₹ 1,39,18,615.01

RAYCHEM RPG PRIVATE LIMITED 230615 19/06/2019 ₹ 35,88,940.00

SICAME INDIA CONNECTORS PRIVATE 230617 20/06/2019 ₹ 99,36,000.02

52

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/056 DESIGN, ENGINEERING, CIVIL WORKS, SUPPLY, 
ERECTION, TESTING, & COMMISSIONING OF NEW 
33/11KV GIS & POWER TRANSFORMER ALONG WITH 
ALLIED EQUIPMENTS AND WORKS OF SYSTEM 
UPGRADATION ON TURNKEY BASIS AT MOTIA KHAN 
GRID SUBSTATION, NEW DELHI FOR BYPL, DELHI (INDIA)

53
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/ AS/057                                                             Rate Contact for Revival of 11kv Protection & Repairing of 

relays of 11kvrmu’& LTACB ‘S. 
SANJAY POWER PROJECTS PVT. LTD.

286031 26.03.2019 ₹ 2,44,00,000.00

44

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/045 Supply of Linux Based Hand Held Computer PDS

Tender Cancelled

Tender Cancelled

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/053

Tender Cancelled

Tender Cancelled

RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY  OF  INSULATED 
PIERCING CONNECTOR (IPC) OF VARIOUS SIZES

51

Tender Cancelled



Public Tender Results (FY 2018-19)

Sr.No Tender No. Tender Description Name of Vendor PO/WO/RC No.
PO Award 
Date

PO Value (In Rs.)

54
 CMC/BY/18-19/RB/KA/058  Subject: Face up Lifting of office Building Internal External & 

ACP Cladding. 

55
 CMC/BY/18-19/RB/KA/059  Rain Water Harvesting Civil work of office & Building

56
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/060 Supply of various types of office & modular furniture.

57
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/061 Supply, installation, Testing & commissioning of HVAC at 

various locations of BYPL 

58
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/062 Supply & installation LED/ACP signage’s at various locations 

of BYPL

59
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/ KA/063                                                              Subject: Supply & Installation of LED Lighting System at 

various Locations

60
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/064 Roof Top Solar Panel

M/s Alien Energy 23561342 28.02.2019 ₹ 7,00,000.00

61
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/065 Designing, supply, installation and commissioning of EOT 

crane 6 MT at RMU workshop of BYPL

62

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/066 Supply, installation, Testing and commissioning of fire water 
network & fire alarm cum detection system at various 
locations of BYPL

63

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/067 Supply installation, testing and commissioing of package sub 
station with 1000KA oil type DT at Chandani Chaowk under 
SRDC project

64
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/068 SUPPLY OF FEEDER PILLER TYPE A INDOASIAN (NOVATEUR DIGITAL & 

SYSTEMS PVT.LTD.)
23084774 02/01/2019 ₹ 45,02,287.17

65
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/ AS/069                                                           Contract for Single Poly Phase Meter Installation (MMG) UNIQUE ELECTRICALS

285931 10.01.2019 ₹ 50,00,000.00

66
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/ AS/070                                                             Contract for MLCC/KCC/GCC/Prepaid/CT Meter Installation UNIQUE ELECTRICALS

285922 09.01.2019 ₹ 33,00,000.00

67
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/ AS/071                                                             Providing of Telephone Operator in O&M Complaint Center PEE KAY ELECTRIC  WORKS

285925 01.01.2019 ₹ 2,26,14,200.00

68
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/KA/072 Construction of Cable Trench at Main Road Chandni Chouk

M/s Salpa Construction LOI-171 27.11.2018 ₹ 1,33,00,000.00

69
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/ AS/073                                                           Conversion of LT O/H system into U/G system and 

Shifting/Reallocate 
JMV Electricals

23561358 25.01.2019 ₹ 46,79,044.86

70
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/ KA/074 Bid meeting for demolition of H type flats of Tripolia Colony

71
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/075 Providing Purchase & Store Support Service

M/s Mass Management Services Pvt. Ltd. 285961 16.01.2019 ₹ 3,97,00,000.00

72
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/076 Supply of ABC Modular Fire Extinguisher

M/s Rapid Service Provider 23085209 27.03.2019 ₹ 9,00,000.00

M/s Doon Fire Services, 23561872, 04/04/2019 ₹ 8,67,749.59

M/s Electro Machanics, 23561863, 03/04/2019 ₹ 9,19,749.53

Tender Cancelled

Tender Cancelled

Tender Cancelled

Supply & Installation of Steel Structure in outdoor Transformer

Tender Cancelled

Tender Cancelled

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/077

73

Tender Cancelled

Tender Cancelled

Tender Cancelled

Tender Cancelled

Tender Cancelled



Public Tender Results (FY 2018-19)

Sr.No Tender No. Tender Description Name of Vendor PO/WO/RC No.
PO Award 
Date

PO Value (In Rs.)

M/s Alka Enterprises 23561862 03/04/2019 ₹ 11,04,999.51

74
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/079 Supply of 330 KLs Transformer Oil Conforming to ISS 

335/1993 with latest Raj patro 23085143 15/03/2019 ₹ 64,07,922.00

75
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SS/081 Call Center Services

M/s Insight customer care 286201 07.05.19 ₹ 4,34,00,000.00

M/s Dhiraj Enterprises 23085160 18.03.2019 ₹ 7,00,000.00

M/s Dhiraj Enterprises 23561723 18.03.2019 ₹ 3,00,000.00

77
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/083 Rate Contract for supply of packaged drinking water in 

various offices M/s Big Blue 23085334 02.05.2019 ₹ 77,00,000.00

78
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/084 M.S. Angle & M.S Channel (SAIL / RINL) in BYPL.

79
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/085             Providing Photography & Video Recording Services for 

Enforcement Dept. M/s Arora Photo Studio 286015 07.03.2019 ₹ 1,54,00,000.00

VOLTAMP TRANSFORMER LIMITED 23085542 14/06/2019 ₹ 11,36,34,000.00

CG POWER AND INDUSTRIAL SOLUTION 
LIMITED

23085543 19/06/2019 ₹ 3,97,54,909.18

81
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/087 Providing of Housekeeping Services in BYPL

M/s Nutech Jetting Equipments India Pvt. Ltd. 286067 08.04.2019 ₹ 3,36,00,000.00

Hiring of Vehicles Services
M/s Sanya Car 286194 07.05.19 ₹ 1,12,00,000.00

Hiring of Vehicles Services
M/s Shiv Travels 286176 02.05.19 ₹ 75,50,000.00

Hiring of Vehicles Services
M/s Chanson Motors 286175 02.05.19 ₹ 72,50,000.00

Hiring of Vehicles Services
M/s City Cab 286174 02.05.19 ₹ 69,60,000.00

83
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/089 Facility Management Services (Data Center, Server/DB, 

Network & Hardware) M/s CMS IT Services Pvt. Ltd. 286068 08.04.2019 ₹ 1,18,00,000.00

84
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/090 Facility Management Services (Desktop & IT Hardware 

Support) M/s CMS IT Services Pvt. Ltd. 286069 08.04.2019 ₹ 1,51,00,000.00

85
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/091 Network Change Data Capture by GIS Survey on SLA Basis

M/s Nippon Data Systems Ltd. 286054 02.04.2019 ₹ 48,00,000.00

86
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AK/092 Providing Back Support for Software Development

M/s Harjai Computers Pvt. Ltd. 286107 12.04.2019 ₹ 82,00,000.00

M/s Global Enterprises 286114 16.04.2019 ₹ 2,50,00,000.00

M/s Hind Construction 286115 16.04.2019 ₹ 2,00,00,000.00

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SS/088

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/086 SUPPLY OF ONAF COOLED POWER TRANSFORMERS OF 
RATING 20/25MVA

Supply of Testing, Designing, Installation EOT Crane 5MT of 
RMU Workshop

Tender Cancelled

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/VKS/082

76

82

Road Restoration work of cable laying and cable fault in BYPL 
(2019-20)

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/KA/093

80



Public Tender Results (FY 2018-19)

Sr.No Tender No. Tender Description Name of Vendor PO/WO/RC No.
PO Award 
Date

PO Value (In Rs.)

M/s KK Mishra 286116 16.04.2019 ₹ 2,50,00,000.00

M/s Salpa Construction 286117 16.04.2019 ₹ 1,00,00,000.00

M/s Hind Construction 286118 16.04.2019 ₹ 2,50,00,000.00

M/s Cheena & Co. 286119 16.04.2019 ₹ 1,00,00,000.00

M/s Global Enterprises 286120 16.04.2019 ₹ 1,10,00,000.00

M/s Hind Construction 286121 16.04.2019 ₹ 50,00,000.00

M/s KK Mishra 286122 16.04.2019 ₹ 80,00,000.00

M/s Salpa Construction 286123 16.04.2019 ₹ 40,00,000.00

M/s Hind Construction 286124 16.04.2019 ₹ 40,00,000.00

M/s Cheena & Co. 286125 16.04.2019 ₹ 30,00,000.00

M/s DTU 286126 16.04.2019 ₹ 15,00,000.00

88
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/PA/095 Insurance (Finance)

SBI Life Insurance Co. Ltd NA 01.04.2019 ₹ 12,00,000.00

89

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/SV/096 RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF 
CABLE END TERMINATION & STRAIGHT THROUGH 
JOINTING KITS OF VARIOUS SIZES OF CABLES UPTO 
11KV ON TRIAL BASIS

₹ 1,88,00,000.00

₹ 2,20,00,000.00

91
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AS/098       DT Cleaning in BYPL PARAS ELECTROMECH

286147 29.04.2019 ₹ 3,00,000.00

92
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/AS/100     AMC for Street Light MITHILA &  MITHILA ENTERPRISES

286161 30.04.2019 ₹ 60,52,242.00

93
CMC/BY/18-19/RB/PA/101 Group Term Life Insurance Policy (GTLI)

Bajaj Allianz NA 01.04.2019 ₹ 2,27,00,000.00

90

CMC/BY/18-19/RB/PA/097 annual contract for renewal of Various  Insurance policies 

The New India assurance Co. Ltd NA 01.04.2019

87

Tender Cancelled


